
 

 
TABLE QUIZ 

 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING THREE-WORD TITLED 
FILMS THAT WON THE BEST PICTURE OSCAR: 

No. FILM (Year Oscar won) MISSING WORD 

e.g. _____ Side Story (1962) West 

1 The Broadway _____ (1930)  

2 On The _____ (1955)  

3 Going My _____ (1945)  

4 My Fair _____ (1965)  

5 All About _____ (1951)  

6 The French _____ (1972)  

7 Lawrence of _____ (1963)  

8 Driving Miss _____ (1990)  

9 Chariots of _____ (1982)   

10 The English _____ (1997)  

11 Dances With _____ (1991)  

12 The Hurt _____ (2010)   

13 A Beautiful _____ (2002)  

14 Million _____ Baby (2005)  

15 The Great _____ (1937)  

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  
 
 



 

 
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING THREE-WORD TITLED 
FILMS THAT WON THE BEST PICTURE OSCAR: 

No. FILM (Year Oscar won) MISSING WORD 

e.g. _____ Side Story (1962) West 

1 The Broadway _____ (1930) Melody 

2 On The _____ (1955) Waterfront 

3 Going My _____ (1945) Way 

4 My Fair _____ (1965) Lady 

5 All About _____ (1951) Eve 

6 The French _____ (1972) Connection 

7 Lawrence of _____ (1963) Arabia 

8 Driving Miss _____ (1990) Daisy 

9 Chariots of _____ (1982)  Fire 

10 The English _____ (1997) Patient 

11 Dances With _____ (1991) Wolves 

12 The Hurt _____ (2010)  Locker 

13 A Beautiful _____ (2002) Mind 

14 Million _____ Baby (2005) Dollar 

15 The Great _____ (1937) Ziegfeld 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  
 


